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000046031 New Residential C 200,000 12/05/2022

2024HX Base Yr

620 NW LAKE VALLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,278 128.8402 144.30 473,015 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2674

BAS 2,124 100 2024 2,124 300,363

FGR 756 55 2024 416 58,828

FOP 208 30 2024 62 8,768

FOP 420 30 2024 126 17,818

FUS 550 100 2024 550 77,778

4,058 3,278 463,555

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-10,-10] W44 N21 W26 S29 E26 S19 E28 S14
E14 N21 E2 N20 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=-54,-2] W26 S28 E6 S2 E14 N2 E6 N28 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-90,-10] W21 S14 E6 S18 E14 N14 E1 N18 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-54,-20] E42 S10 W42 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-26,17] W28 S7 E11 S2 E6 N2 E11 N7 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,160

3,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 900.00 900.00 36


